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Event 35 Men, 800m Surface Senior
12/04/2025 - 16:15 Results
Points: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Filip DRAZBA POL 02 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 6:38.28 50,00 871
50m: 23.43 23.43 250m: 2:03.43 24.63 450m: 3:44.00 25.07 650m: 5:26.86 25.53

100m: 47.94 24.51 300m: 2:28.43 25.00 500m: 4:09.84 25.84 700m: 5:52.35 25.49
150m: 1:13.14 25.20 350m: 2:53.79 25.36 550m: 4:35.53 25.69 750m: 6:15.94 23.59
200m: 1:38.80 25.66 400m: 3:18.93 25.14 600m: 5:01.33 25.80 800m: 6:38.28 22.34

2. Deriṅ TOPARLAK TUR 97 Bosphorus Swimm 6:39.55 46,00 865
50m: 23.40 23.40 250m: 2:04.94 25.30 450m: 3:45.66 24.83 650m: 5:26.26 25.50

100m: 48.60 25.20 300m: 2:30.32 25.38 500m: 4:10.54 24.88 700m: 5:51.99 25.73
150m: 1:14.23 25.63 350m: 2:55.64 25.32 550m: 4:35.61 25.07 750m: 6:16.73 24.74
200m: 1:39.64 25.41 400m: 3:20.83 25.19 600m: 5:00.76 25.15 800m: 6:39.55 22.82

3. Mario ROJAS GARCIA ESP 07 CADAS 6:43.87 42,00 845
50m: 23.45 23.45 250m: 2:05.02 25.52 450m: 3:47.18 25.72 650m: 5:29.78 25.77

100m: 48.45 25.00 300m: 2:30.46 25.44 500m: 4:12.95 25.77 700m: 5:55.25 25.47
150m: 1:13.87 25.42 350m: 2:56.12 25.66 550m: 4:38.48 25.53 750m: 6:20.40 25.15
200m: 1:39.50 25.63 400m: 3:21.46 25.34 600m: 5:04.01 25.53 800m: 6:43.87 23.47

4. Duncan GAIDA GER 01 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 6:47.07 39,00 831
50m: 23.03 23.03 250m: 2:05.23 25.58 450m: 3:48.93 26.01 650m: 5:32.89 26.32

100m: 48.54 25.51 300m: 2:30.95 25.72 500m: 4:14.92 25.99 700m: 5:58.83 25.94
150m: 1:13.96 25.42 350m: 2:57.02 26.07 550m: 4:40.79 25.87 750m: 6:23.96 25.13
200m: 1:39.65 25.69 400m: 3:22.92 25.90 600m: 5:06.57 25.78 800m: 6:47.07 23.11

5. Kamil PIETRAS POL 05 FUNDACJA "DELFINEK" Chodziez 6:47.10 36,00 831
50m: 23.30 23.30 250m: 2:04.51 25.82 450m: 3:49.28 26.23 650m: 5:32.90 25.82

100m: 47.81 24.51 300m: 2:30.60 26.09 500m: 4:15.30 26.02 700m: 5:58.65 25.75
150m: 1:12.86 25.05 350m: 2:56.66 26.06 550m: 4:41.36 26.06 750m: 6:24.30 25.65
200m: 1:38.69 25.83 400m: 3:23.05 26.39 600m: 5:07.08 25.72 800m: 6:47.10 22.80

6. Denis SHAO ITA 01 Nps Milan 6:49.99 33,00 818
50m: 24.07 24.07 250m: 2:03.47 24.52 450m: 3:46.52 26.31 650m: 5:33.51 26.87

100m: 48.92 24.85 300m: 2:28.86 25.39 500m: 4:12.89 26.37 700m: 6:00.10 26.59
150m: 1:13.52 24.60 350m: 2:54.20 25.34 550m: 4:39.65 26.76 750m: 6:25.45 25.35
200m: 1:38.95 25.43 400m: 3:20.21 26.01 600m: 5:06.64 26.99 800m: 6:49.99 24.54

7. Matyas KUBICEK CZE 03 Aqua Klub Liberec 6:51.37 30,00 812
50m: 23.15 23.15 250m: 2:06.59 26.21 450m: 3:52.39 26.58 650m: 5:37.21 26.22

100m: 48.43 25.28 300m: 2:32.89 26.30 500m: 4:18.38 25.99 700m: 6:03.13 25.92
150m: 1:14.22 25.79 350m: 2:59.34 26.45 550m: 4:44.54 26.16 750m: 6:27.95 24.82
200m: 1:40.38 26.16 400m: 3:25.81 26.47 600m: 5:10.99 26.45 800m: 6:51.37 23.42

8. Bourquin MORGAN FRA 06 Pays d'Aix Natation 6:55.71 27,00 793
50m: 23.88 23.88 250m: 2:05.65 25.63 450m: 3:50.26 26.61 650m: 5:37.12 26.87

100m: 49.03 25.15 300m: 2:31.49 25.84 500m: 4:16.64 26.38 700m: 6:03.83 26.71
150m: 1:14.34 25.31 350m: 2:57.58 26.09 550m: 4:43.17 26.53 750m: 6:30.27 26.44
200m: 1:40.02 25.68 400m: 3:23.65 26.07 600m: 5:10.25 27.08 800m: 6:55.71 25.44

9. Oscar GARROTE ESCALANTE ESP 05 Club Deportivo Natacion Morelia 7:09.59 24,00 735
50m: 23.90 23.90 250m: 2:09.37 27.13 450m: 3:59.94 27.28 650m: 5:50.72 27.00

100m: 49.19 25.29 300m: 2:36.94 27.57 500m: 4:28.05 28.11 700m: 6:18.10 27.38
150m: 1:15.52 26.33 350m: 3:04.71 27.77 550m: 4:55.75 27.70 750m: 6:44.53 26.43
200m: 1:42.24 26.72 400m: 3:32.66 27.95 600m: 5:23.72 27.97 800m: 7:09.59 25.06

10. Sari ALHARAZNEH JOR 06 Prince Hamzah City Club for Youth 7:09.86 22,00 734
50m: 24.83 24.83 250m: 2:12.21 27.04 450m: 4:02.71 27.69 650m: 5:51.28 26.70

100m: 51.55 26.72 300m: 2:39.64 27.43 500m: 4:16.56 13.85 700m: 6:09.13 17.85
150m: 1:18.23 26.68 350m: 3:07.51 27.87 550m: 4:57.48 40.92 750m: 6:44.58 35.45
200m: 1:45.17 26.94 400m: 3:35.02 27.51 600m: 5:24.58 27.10 800m: 7:09.86 25.28



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Federació Catalana d′Activitats Subaquàtiques 13/04/2025 19:10 - Page 2

Event 35, Men, 800m Surface, Senior

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

11. Marcos Jose MADRID FRESNO ESP 06 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 7:16.81 20,00 706
50m: 21.79 21.79 250m: 2:00.14 25.05 450m: 3:51.10 35.43 650m: 5:52.31 30.55

100m: 45.49 23.70 300m: 2:25.60 25.46 500m: 4:21.29 30.19 700m: 6:21.72 29.41
150m: 1:10.12 24.63 350m: 2:51.43 25.83 550m: 4:51.22 29.93 750m: 6:49.05 27.33
200m: 1:35.09 24.97 400m: 3:15.67 24.24 600m: 5:21.76 30.54 800m: 7:16.81 27.76

12. Matteo Timoteo DE SANTIS ITA 03 swimming centre appio latino 7:22.66 18,00 684
50m: 24.11 24.11 250m: 2:12.60 28.57 450m: 4:07.44 28.82 650m: 6:00.73 27.67

100m: 49.75 25.64 300m: 2:41.33 28.73 500m: 4:36.18 28.74 700m: 6:28.79 28.06
150m: 1:16.30 26.55 350m: 3:10.19 28.86 550m: 5:04.65 28.47 750m: 6:56.40 27.61
200m: 1:44.03 27.73 400m: 3:38.62 28.43 600m: 5:33.06 28.41 800m: 7:22.66 26.26

13. Rafael TODOROV SHUKEROV ESP 05 Club Natacio L'Hospitalet 7:32.91 16,00 645
50m: 25.25 25.25 250m: 2:13.24 27.64 450m: 4:07.56 28.95 650m: 6:03.72 29.38

100m: 51.69 26.44 300m: 2:41.22 27.98 500m: 4:36.81 29.25 700m: 6:33.42 29.70
150m: 1:18.29 26.60 350m: 3:09.93 28.71 550m: 5:05.42 28.61 750m: 7:03.96 30.54
200m: 1:45.60 27.31 400m: 3:38.61 28.68 600m: 5:34.34 28.92 800m: 7:32.91 28.95


